
 

 

 

 

 

Times of Rice Park Performers 

 

 

Thursday, January 27
th

 : 11:00am-1:00pm 

 

Friday, January 28
th

 : 11:00am-8:00pm 

 

Saturday, January 29
th
 : 9:00am-9:00pm 

 

Sunday, January 30
th
 :11:00am-3:00pm 

 

Monday, January 31
st
 : 11:30am-2:00pm 

 

Tuesday, February 1
st
 : 11:00am-1:00pm & 5:00pm-7:00pm 

 

Wednesday, February 2
nd

 : 11:30am-3:00pm 

 

Thursday, February 3
rd

 : 11:00am-1:00pm 

 

Friday, February 4
th

 : 11:00am-7:00pm 

 

Saturday, February 5
th

 : 11:00am-4:45pm 

 

Sunday, February 6
th

 : NO MUSIC 

 

Rice Park general operating hours will be from 10:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. each 

day.  Light music may be played during the times outside of performances 

but will adhere to the Rice Park general operating hours.  January 28
th

 and 

29
th
 are the variances from the general operating hours. 


